Sprintti 1,5 km P
Mika Tahvanainen
Juha Toivanen
Jukka Karvinen
Petri Kalliala

Rolle Stromsholm
Thomas Nyholm
Timo Soukka
Pertti Ostman

Timo Pullinen

Tapio Rajamaki
Reijo Kauppila

Veikko Siltanen
Marko Leppamaki
Aino Berg

Sinikka Salo
Kirsti Karjalainen

Veera Tahvanainen

LeKi

Kunto-Pirkat
YU
YU

LeKi
LeKi
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Kunto-Pirkat
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M45
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M55
M60

M65

M75
M75

M80

Mkunto

N60

N70
N70

Nkunto

3:54
3:55
4:05
4:11
4:17
4:18
4:30
4:07

4:19

4:41
5:11

4:57

3:38
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5:16



Parisprintti 2x2x1,5 km P
Marko Leppamaki 15:15

Mika Tahvanainen
Juha Toivanen 16:13

Jukka Karvinen
Petri Kalliala 16:31

Pertti Ostman

Rolle Stromsholm 17:14
Timo Soukka
Timo Pullinen 17:49

Veikko Siltanen
Thomas Nyholm 19:13

Reijo Kauppila
Tapio Rajamaki 19:15

Veera Tahvanainen
Aino Berg 20:01

Sinikka Salo
Kirsti Karjalainen 21:59



